
Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ANANYA 

CHANDAR NAIK

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : CHANDAR NAIK Roll # : 1

Admission # : DOB : 2020-08-09

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 30.0 C1 6

English 38.0 B1 8

Maths 41.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 26.0 C1 6

Telugu 45.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ANUSHKA 

SUTAR

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : HARSHITH RAM 

SUTAR

Roll # : 2

Admission # : DOB : 2019-04-24

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 28.0 C1 6

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 45.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 40.0 B1 8

Telugu 47.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MALKAPET 

DEEKSHITHA

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : M RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 3

Admission # : 249 DOB : 2020-10-01

Address : Anand Enclave

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 32.0 B2 7

English 34.0 B2 7

Maths 36.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 36.0 B1 8

Telugu 39.0 B1 8

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : VALLARAM 

GREESHMA

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : VALLARAM 

THILAK SWAMY

Roll # : 4

Admission # : DOB : 2020-07-08

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 40.0 B1 8

English 31.0 B2 7

Maths 38.0 B1 8

Sadacharam 32.0 B2 7

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0





Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DUDAGADAPA 

MOHANA CHAITRA 

VIPANCHI

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : D RAMAKRISHNA Roll # : 5

Admission # : 248 DOB : 2020-02-28

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 42.0 A2 9

Maths Sadacharam 50.0 A1

10 Telugu 45.0 A2

9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : REVELLA 

RUDRA

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : R KUMAR GOUD Roll # : 6

Admission # : 206 DOB : 2020-02-23

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 42.0 A2 9

Maths Sadacharam 50.0 A1

10 Telugu 42.0 A2

9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PATNAM 

RUTHVIKAREDDY

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : PATNAM 

ROSHIREDDY

Roll # : 7

Admission # : DOB : 2020-05-07

Address : AVADH AVENUE BANDLAGUDA

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 36.0 B1 8

English 40.0 B1 8

Maths Sadacharam 48.0 A1

10 Telugu 46.0 A1

10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : RAJAKONDA 

SAANVIKA

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : R 

CHANDRAKANTH

Roll # : 8

Admission # : 268 DOB : 2018-09-07

Address : BUDVEL

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths Sadacharam 50.0 A1

10 Telugu 43.0 A2

9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : SONTI SRI 

VIJAYA GANPATHI

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : S 

VENKATESHWARA 

REDDY

Roll # : 9

Admission # : 218 DOB : 2019-01-19

Address : SUNCITY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 34.0 B2 7

Maths Sadacharam 50.0 A1

10 Telugu 43.0 A2

9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : EDDU VEDANTHI Class : LKG-C

Father Name : EDDU SRINIVAS Roll # : 10

Admission # : DOB : 2019-12-12

Address : TANGELLAPALLY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 40.0 B1 8

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths Sadacharam 40.0 B1

8 Telugu 44.0 A2

9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : AADELLI 

ARYANSH

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : A RAGHU 

PRASAD

Roll # : 11

Admission # : 270 DOB : 2019-05-16

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 36.0 B1 8

English 42.0 A2 9

Maths Sadacharam 38.0 B1

8 Telugu 38.0 B1

8

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0













Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GULLA 

JYOTHEESWAR

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : G NARASAIAH Roll # : 18

Admission # : 258 DOB : 2020-06-09

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 49.0 A1 10

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10

Telugu 49.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PANDIRI 

VEDANSH

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : P SRIKANTH Roll # : 19

Admission # : 271 DOB : 2019-01-03

Address : SHARADA DHAM SCHOOL

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths 42.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KAMALEKAR 

MANJITH

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : K Rajesh Roll # : 20

Admission # : DOB : 2020-09-18

Address : Kismathpur

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 44.0 A2 9

Maths 41.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 41.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : AMGOTH  RISHI 

PAWAR

Class : LKG-B

Father Name : AMGOTH VENU 

PAWAR

Roll # : 21

Admission # : DOB : 2020-10-17

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 34.0 B2 7

English 37.0 B1 8

Maths 30.0 C1 6

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9

Telugu 36.0 B1 8

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : R RUGVEDH Class : LKG-C

Father Name : R KIRAN KUMAR Roll # : 22

Admission # : DOB : 2019-12-22

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 47.0 A1 10

Maths 48.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10

Telugu 48.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : N SUHANSHU 

REDDY

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : N GOPINATH 

REDDY

Roll # : 23

Admission # : 203 DOB : 2020-04-23

Address : GANDIPET

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 46.0 A1 10

English 43.0 A2 9

Maths 42.0 A2 9

Sadacharam 44.0 A2 9

Telugu 45.0 A2 9

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : SULGAM 

TEJASHWIN

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : S RAJA Roll # : 24

Admission # : 241 DOB : 2020-06-04

Address : SAI RAM NAGAR COLONY BANDLAGUDA

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 48.0 A1 10

English 47.0 A1 10

Maths 49.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10

Telugu 48.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BOMMISHETTY 

VENKATA SRAVAN

Class : LKG-C

Father Name : B SHIVA 

NAGESHWARA 

RAO

Roll # : 25

Admission # : 217 DOB : 2020-03-22

Address : HYDERSHAKOT

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

E V S 50.0 A1 10

English 49.0 A1 10

Maths 50.0 A1 10

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10

Telugu 50.0 A1 10

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0


